FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY21

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share
Anthropology

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Computer Science

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins

Inst of Molecular Biophysics

Mathematics

Modern Languages & Linguistics

Physics

Psychology

Scientific Computing

Statistics

Total Department Share

College of Business

College Share
Department Share

Business Dean
Risk & Insurance
Total Department Share
College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share

Communication & Info Dean

Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst

Monday, November 16, 2020

%

34.26%
25%

75%
0.06%

17.33%
15.18%
5.30%
6.11%
14.18%
1.22%
2.87%
2.00%
0.01%
10.31%
20.54%
1.71%
3.20%
100.00%
0.17%

25%

75%
78.83%

21.17%
100.00%
1.67%

25%

75%
15.20%

7.98%

TOTAL
$11,049,627
$3,786,119

$946,530
$2,839,589
$1,582

$491,997
$431,001
$150,497
$173,514
$402,735
$34,691
$81,408
$56,687
$186
$292,627
$583,166
548,683
$90,815
$2,839,589

$18,920

$4,730
$14,190
$11,186

$3,004
$14,190
$184,399

$46,100
$138,299
$21,028

$11,032
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

School of Comm Sci & Disorders
School of Library & Info Studi
Total Department Share
College of Criminology & Crim

College Share
Department Share

Criminology & Crim Jst
Total Department Share
College of Education

College Share
Department Share
COE Office of Research

Developmental Research School
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys
School of Teacher Education
Sport & Recreation Management
Total Department Share
College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

Chemical & Biomed Engineering

Civil & Environmental Engineer

Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts

Electrical & Computer Engineer

Industrial & Manufacturing Eng

Mechanical Engineering

Total Department Share

College of Fine Arts

College Share
Department Share

Art Education

Monday, November 16, 2020

% TOTAL
$11,049,627
48.52% $67,101
28.30% $39,138
100.00% $138,299
0.46% $51,226
25% $12,807
75% $38,420
100.00% $38,420
100.00% $38,420
3.18% $351,257
25% $87,814
75% $263,443
42.25% $111,294
4.58% $12,072
17.94% $47,259
12.19% $32,104
22.99% $60,560
0.06% $155
100.00% $263,443
5.07% $560,179
25% $140,045
75% $420,134
16.55% $69,550
16.77% $70,475
1.03% $4,345
17.69% $74,315
18.63% $78,262
29.32% $123,187
100.00% $420,134
0.05% $5,440
25% $1,360
75% $4,080
31.42% $1,282
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Art History
Dance
Museum of Fine Arts
Total Department Share
College of Human Sciences

College Share
Department Share
Better Health & Life Ctr

Family & Child Sciences
Health Equality Research Inst.
Human Sciences Dean
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Autism Institute

Family Medicine & Rural Health

Geriatric Medicine

Immokalee Med Sc Training Site

Medical Humanities & Soc Sci

Medicine Biomedical Sciences

Medicine Clinical Sciences

Medicine Dean

Medicine Instructional Rsch

Medicine Pensacola

Total Department Share

College of Nursing

College Share
Department Share

Nursing

Monday, November 16, 2020

%

20.50%
34.72%
13.36%

100.00%
1.53%

25%

75%
0.00%

28.36%
0.26%
5.06%

66.33%

100.00%
11.34%

25%

75%
9.62%

0.03%
3.35%
5.26%
27.13%
46.49%
0.30%
0.18%
7.64%
0.00%
100.00%
0.48%

25%

75%
100.00%

TOTAL
$11,049,627
$836

$1,417

$545
$4,080

$169,595

$42,399
$127,196

($6)
$36,067
$327
$6,441
$84,368
$127,196
$1,253,272

$313,318
$939,954
$90,447

$289
$31,488
$49,408
$255,027
$436,938
$2,864
$1,673
$71,824
(54)
$939,954
$52,507

$13,127
$39,380
$39,380
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL
$11,049,627
Total Department Share 100.00% $39,380

Claude Pepper Center 0.91% $860
Demography & Population Health 0.99% $937
Economics 0.61% $579
FL Center for Public Managment 26.66% $25,159
Geography 29.47% $27,811
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol 7.83% $7,392
Political Science 4.38% $4,131
Public Administration 19.18% $18,102
Social Sciences Dean 0.00% S3
Sociology 1.17% $1,108
Urban & Regional Planning 8.78% $8,287
Total Department Share 100.00% $94,367

Inst for Justice Res & Devt 14.78% $4,367

Social Work 38.10% $11,259

Social Work Dean 47.12% $13,923
Total Department Share 100.00% $29,550

Moran School Entrepreneurship 100.00% $4,244

Total Department Share 100.00% $4,244

Panama City Campus Dean 100.00% $24,328
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$11,049,627

Total Department Share 100.00% $24,328
VP Research 39.94% $4,413,394
College Share 25% $1,103,348
Department Share 75% $3,310,045
Academic Affairs 0.10% $3,375
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr 1.07% $35,531
Applied Superconductivity Ctr 4.00% $132,511
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc 0.32% $10,725
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion 1.63% $53,802
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 10.77% $356,394
Ctr for Biomed & Toxic Rsch 0.01% $298
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 0.13% $4,453
Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv 1.17% $38,730
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed 0.03% $1,103
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent 0.68% $22,398
Employee Assistance Program 0.01% $396
Finance & Administration 0.11% $3,764
FL Conflict Resolution Consort 0.06% $1,868
FL Ctr for Interactive Media 2.76% $91,520
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch 0.07% $2,370
FL Ctr for Reading Research 9.19% $304,249
FL Natural Areas Inventory 1.30% $43,194
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr 0.06% $2,045
Florida Climate Institute 0.07% $2,198
FSU Child Development Programs 0.03% $1,116
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 0.63% $20,791
High-Performance Materials 0.13% $4,462
Info Technology Services 0.03% $1,131
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs 0.05% $1,539
Learning Systems Institute 4.38% $144,950
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$11,049,627
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 60.72% $2,010,005
Public Safety 0.03% $1,116
Research 0.00% $9
Strozier Library 0.22% $7,259
Thagard Student Health Center 0.10% $3,196
WFSU TV 0.11% $3,548

Total Department Share 100.00% $3,310,045
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