FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY21

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020)

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020)			
%	TOTAL \$11 049 627		
34.26%	\$3,786,119		
25%	\$946,530		
75%	\$2,839,589		
0.06%	\$1,582		
17.33%	\$491,997		
15.18%	\$431,001		
5.30%	\$150,497		
6.11%	\$173,514		
14.18%	\$402,735		
1.22%	\$34,691		
2.87%	\$81,408		
2.00%	\$56,687		
0.01%	\$186		
10.31%	\$292,627		
20.54%	\$583,166		
1.71%	\$48,683		
3.20%	\$90,815		
100.00%	\$2,839,589		
0.17%	\$18,920		
25%	\$4,730		
75%	\$14,190		
78.83%	\$11,186		
21.17%	\$3,004		
100.00%	\$14,190		
1.67%	\$184,399		
25%	\$46,100		
75 %	\$138,299		
	% 34.26% 25% 75% 0.06% 17.33% 15.18% 5.30% 6.11% 14.18% 1.22% 2.87% 2.00% 0.01% 10.31% 20.54% 1.71% 3.20% 100.00% 0.17% 25% 78.83% 21.17% 100.00% 1.67% 25%	\$11,049,627 34.26% \$3,786,119 25% \$946,530 75% \$2,839,589 0.06% \$1,582 17.33% \$491,997 15.18% \$431,001 5.30% \$150,497 6.11% \$173,514 14.18% \$402,735 1.22% \$34,691 2.87% \$81,408 2.00% \$56,687 0.01% \$186 10.31% \$292,627 20.54% \$583,166 1.71% \$48,683 3.20% \$90,815 100.00% \$2,839,589 0.17% \$18,920 25% \$4,730 75% \$14,190 78.83% \$11,186 21.17% \$3,004 100.00% \$144,190 1.67% \$184,399 25% \$46,100	

Monday, November 16, 2020 Page 1 of 6

15.20%

7.98%

\$21,028

\$11,032

Communication & Info Dean

Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$11,049,627	
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	48.52%	\$67,101	
School of Library & Info Studi	28.30%	\$39,138	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$138,299	
College of Criminology & Crim	0.46%	\$51,226	
College Share	25%	\$12,807	
Department Share	75%	\$38,420	
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$38,420	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$38,420	
College of Education	3.18%	\$351,257	
College Share	25%	\$87,814	
Department Share	75 %	\$263,443	
COE Office of Research	42.25%	\$111,294	
Developmental Research School	4.58%	\$12,072	
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	17.94%	\$47,259	
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	12.19%	\$32,104	
School of Teacher Education	22.99%	\$60,560	
Sport & Recreation Management	0.06%	\$155	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$263,443	
College of Engineering	5.07%	\$560,179	
College Share	25%	\$140,045	
Department Share	75%	\$420,134	
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	16.55%	\$69,550	
Civil & Environmental Engineer	16.77%	\$70,475	
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	1.03%	\$4,345	
Electrical & Computer Engineer	17.69%	\$74,315	
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	18.63%	\$78,262	
Mechanical Engineering	29.32%	\$123,187	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$420,134	
College of Fine Arts	0.05%	\$5,440	
College Share	25%	\$1,360	
Department Share	75 %	\$4,080	
Art Education	31.42%	\$1,282	

Monday, November 16, 2020 Page 2 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
		\$11,049,627	
Art History	20.50%	\$836	
Dance	34.72%	\$1,417	
Museum of Fine Arts	13.36%	\$545	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,080	
College of Human Sciences	1.53%	\$169,595	
College Share	25%	\$42,399	
Department Share	75%	\$127,196	
Better Health & Life Ctr	0.00%	(\$6)	
Family & Child Sciences	28.36%	\$36,067	
Health Equality Research Inst.	0.26%	\$327	
Human Sciences Dean	5.06%	\$6,441	
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci	66.33%	\$84,368	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$127,196	
College of Medicine	11.34%	\$1,253,272	
College Share	25%	\$313,318	
Department Share	75%	\$939,954	
Autism Institute	9.62%	\$90,447	
Family Medicine & Rural Health	0.03%	\$289	
Geriatric Medicine	3.35%	\$31,488	
Immokalee Med Sc Training Site	5.26%	\$49,408	
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	27.13%	\$255,027	
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	46.49%	\$436,938	
Medicine Clinical Sciences	0.30%	\$2,864	
Medicine Dean	0.18%	\$1,673	
Medicine Instructional Rsch	7.64%	\$71,824	
Medicine Pensacola	0.00%	(\$4)	
Medicille Pelisacola			
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$939,954	
	100.00% 0.48 %	\$939,954 \$52,507	
Total Department Share			
Total Department Share College of Nursing	0.48%	\$52,507	

Monday, November 16, 2020 Page 3 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$11,049,627 \$39,380	
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.14%	\$125,823	
College Share	25%	\$31,456	
Department Share	7 5%	\$94,367	
Claude Pepper Center	0.91%	\$860	
Demography & Population Health	0.99%	\$937	
Economics	0.61%	\$579	
FL Center for Public Managment	26.66%	\$25,159	
Geography	29.47%	\$27,811	
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	7.83%	\$7,392	
Political Science	4.38%	\$4,131	
Public Administration	19.18%	\$18,102	
Social Sciences Dean	0.00%	\$3	
Sociology	1.17%	\$1,108	
Urban & Regional Planning	8.78%	\$8,287	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$94,367	
College of Social Work	0.36%	\$39,400	
College Share	25%	\$9,850	
Department Share	75 %	\$29,550	
Inst for Justice Res & Devt	14.78%	\$4,367	
Social Work	38.10%	\$11,259	
Social Work Dean	47.12%	\$13,923	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$29,550	
Moran School Entrepreneurship	0.05%	\$5,658	
College Share	25%	\$1,415	
Department Share	75 %	\$4,244	
Moran School Entrepreneurship	100.00%	\$4,244	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,244	
Panama City Campus	0.29%	\$32,437	
College Share	25%	\$8,109	
Department Share	7 5%	\$24,328	
Panama City Campus Dean	100.00%	\$24,328	

Monday, November 16, 2020 Page 4 of 6

%

TOTAL

		\$11,049,627
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$24,328
VP Research	39.94%	\$4,413,394
College Share	25%	\$1,103,348
Department Share	75 %	\$3,310,045
Academic Affairs	0.10%	\$3,375
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	1.07%	\$35,531
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	4.00%	\$132,511
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc	0.32%	\$10,725
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	1.63%	\$53,802
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	10.77%	\$356,394
Ctr for Biomed & Toxic Rsch	0.01%	\$298
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	0.13%	\$4,453
Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv	1.17%	\$38,730
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	0.03%	\$1,103
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	0.68%	\$22,398
Employee Assistance Program	0.01%	\$396
Finance & Administration	0.11%	\$3,764
FL Conflict Resolution Consort	0.06%	\$1,868
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	2.76%	\$91,520
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.07%	\$2,370
FL Ctr for Reading Research	9.19%	\$304,249
FL Natural Areas Inventory	1.30%	\$43,194
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr	0.06%	\$2,045
Florida Climate Institute	0.07%	\$2,198
FSU Child Development Programs	0.03%	\$1,116
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	0.63%	\$20,791
High-Performance Materials	0.13%	\$4,462
Info Technology Services	0.03%	\$1,131
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs	0.05%	\$1,539
Learning Systems Institute	4.38%	\$144,950

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$11,049,627
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	60.72%	\$2,010,005
Public Safety	0.03%	\$1,116
Research	0.00%	\$9
Strozier Library	0.22%	\$7,259
Thagard Student Health Center	0.10%	\$3,196
WFSU TV	0.11%	\$3,548
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$3,310,045

Monday, November 16, 2020 Page 6 of 6